

A New Day for the Children with Special Needs

## **FEE SCHEDULE**

Tuition for Grades PreK/Kindergarten to 5th Grade: \$40,000.00 Curriculum Fee for grades PreK/Kindergarten to 5th Grade: \$450.00 Registration Fee for grades PreK/Kindergarten to 5th Grade: \$150.00 Uniform Fee for grades PreK/Kindergarten to 5th Grade: \$500.00 Other Program Fee for grades PreK/Kindergarten to 5th Grade: \$500.00

Tuition for Grades 6th grade to 12th Grade: \$35,000.00 Curriculum fee for grades 6th grade to 12th Grade: \$450.00 Registration fee for grades 6th grade to 12th Grade: \$150.00 Uniform fee for grades 6th grade to 12th Grade: \$500.00 Other Program fee for grades 6th grade to 12th Grade: \$500.00

Kendall Campus 11025 SW 84th ST #8 & 9 Miami, FI 33173 (305) 971-1230

www.carpediemacademy.org